TAKE A LOOK INSIDE ...

This is your guide to the fall election cycle and the
slate of WRA-endorsed candidates.

MARK YOUR CALENDAR AND VOTE
ON TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8

To determine the best candidates for elected office on real estate-
related issues, the Wisconsin REALTORS® Association researched voting
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records and campaign platforms, held candidate interviews, reviewed the
recommendations of the 2022 Strategic Advocacy Group and compiled the
decisions of the WRA board of directors. This Voter Guide is a convenient,

one-stop resource of the WRA-endorsed candidates on the November
ballot.
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4801 Forest Run Road, Suite 201 | Madison, Wi 53704-7337 Endorsements

Your guide to the 2022 fall election and the slate
of pro-real estate candidates.

To determine the best candidates in the upcoming election for

real estate-related issues, the Wisconsin REALTORS® Association
researched voting records and campaign platforms, held candidate
interviews, reviewed the recommendations of the 2022 Strategic
Advocacy Group and compiled the decisions of the WRA board of
directors. This Voter Guide is a convenient, one-stop resource of the
WRA-endorsed candidates on the November ballot. The endorsed
candidates highlighted within this Voter Guide were selected to receive
REALTOR® support based solely on real estate-related issues, either by
virtue of their past voting records or from responses to live candidate
interview questions. Every REALTOR® is encouraged to go to the polls
on TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8 and support these candidates who support
our issues and our industry. Please encourage your friends, family and
colleagues to do the same! Remember, your personal efforts and vote

S91EpIpued pasiopus-yum will make a difference in the business climate for many years to come.
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MAKE YOUR VOICE HEARD AND VOTE ON NOVEMBER 8, 2022, FOR
WRA-ENDORSED CANDIDATES WHO MAKE REAL ESTATE ISSUES A
PRIORITY.
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PLEASE VOTE ON NOVEMBER 8, 2022.
Paid for by the Wisconsin REALTORS® Association as a
communication exclusively to its members.

uoleIooSSY ™
.SHOL1v3Hd
UISUODSIA




FIGURE 1: Wisconsin Senate District Map
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GOVERNOR &
ATTORNEY GENERAL

No endorsement

UNITED STATES SENATE
Ron Johnson (R)

CONGRESSIONAL
DISTRICTS

1. Bryan Steil (R)

2. Mark Pocan (D)

3. Derrick Van Orden (R)
4. Gwen Moore (D)

5. Scott Fitzgerald (R)
6. Glenn Grothman (R)
7. Tom Tiffany (R)

8. Mike Gallagher (R)

SENATE DISTRICTS (FIG. 1) ASSEMBLY
1. André Jacque (R) DISTRICTS (FIG. 2)
3. Tim Carpenter (D) 1. Joel Kitchens (R)

5. Rob Hutton (R) 2. Shae Sortwell (R)

7. Chris Larson (D) 3. Ron Tusler (R)

9. Devin LeMahieu (R) 4. David Steffen (R)

11. Stephen Nass (R) 5. Joy Goeben (R)

13. John Jagler (R) 6. No endorsement

15. Mark Spreitzer (D) 7. Daniel Riemer (D)
17. Howard Marklein (R) 8. Sylvia Ortiz-Velez (D)
19. Rachael Cabral-Guevara (R) 9. Marisabel Cabrera (D)
21. Van Wanggaard (R) 10. No endorsement
23. Jesse James (R) 11. Dora Drake (D)

25. Romaine Quinn (R) 12. LaKeshia Myers (D)
27. Dianne Hesselbein (D) 13. No endorsement
29. Cory Tomczyk (R) 14. Robyn Vining (D)
31. Jeff Smith (D) 15. Dave Maxey (R)

33. Chris Kapenga (R) 16. Kalan Haywood (D)

17. Supreme Moore Omokunde (D)
18. Evan Goyke (D)
19. Ryan Clancy (D)

FIGURE 2: Wisconsin Assembly District Map
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28

31

Christine Sinicki (D)
Jessie Rodriguez (R)
Janel Brandtjen (R)
Deb Andraca (D)
Daniel Knodl (R)
Paul Tittl (R)

Terry Katsma (R)
Amy Binsfeld (R)

. Gae Magnafici (R)
29.
30.

Clint Moses (R)
Shannon Zimmerman (R)

. Ellen Schutt (R)
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Tyler August (R)

Don Vruwink (D)

Rob Swearingen (R)
Calvin Callahan (R)
Jeffrey Mursau (R)
William Penterman (R)
Barbara Dittrich (R)
Mark Born (R)

Kevin Petersen (R)

41.
42.

43
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Alex Dallman (R)
Jon Plumer (R)

. Jenna Jacobson (D)
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Sue Conley (D)
Clinton Anderson (D)
Melissa Ratcliff (D)
Jimmy Anderson (D)
Samba Baldeh (D)
Travis Tranel (R)
Tony Kurtz (R)

Todd Novak (R)
Jerry O'Connor (R)
Michael Schraa (R)
No endorsement
Nate Gustafson (R)
Dave Murphy (R)
Lee Snodgrass (D)
Rick Gundrum (R)

Ty Bodden (R)

Rob Brooks (R)
Amanda Nedweski (R)

62.
63.
64.
65.
. Greta Neubauer (D)
67.
68.
69.
70.
1.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.

79

Robert Wittke (R)
Robin Vos (R)
Tip McGuire (D)
Tod Ohnstad (D)

Rob Summerfield (R)
Karen Hurd (R)

Donna Rozar (R)
Nancy VanderMeer (R)
Katrina Shankland (D)
Scott Krug (R)

Angie Sapik (R)

No endorsement
Dave Armstrong (R)
Francesca Hong (D)
Shelia Stubbs (D)
Lisa Subek (D)

. Alex Joers (D)
80.
81.
. Chuck Wichgers (R)

No endorsement
Dave Considine (D)

J‘jiﬁlw\f‘lj

o ~62
RACINE

. Nik Rettinger (R)

. Bob Donovan (R)

. Patrick Snyder (R)

. John Spiros (R)

. James Edming (R)

. John Macco (R)

. Elijah Behnke (R)

. Kristina Shelton (D)
. Jodi Emerson (D)

. Treig Pronschinske (R)
. Warren Petryk (R)

. Steve Doyle (D)

. Jill Billings (D)

. Loren Oldenburg (R)
. Scott Allen (R)

. Adam Neylon (R)

. Cindi Duchow (R)

WRA



